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Red Division

Suncoast DYN 6
Jordan and Jordan LLC
Ragnar 2024

A dram of scotch...

Blue Division

Wallop

Drifter B10
JW-Blue Label
bronxboys

White Division

Azulgranal899
Oreland Miners

The Public Enemy
Bijan and the Scrubs

Total Points

Azulgranal899
Drifter B10

Wallop

JW-Blue Label
Oreland Miners
Ragnar 2024

The Public Enemy
Jordan and Jordan LLC
Suncoast DYN 6

A dram of scotch...
bronxboys

Bijan and the Scrubs
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534.55
526.85
518.90
494.35
466.50
436.40
434.25
399.85
391.80
378.90
375.20
371.10
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PCT
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV

2-1

1-2
0-3

PF
302.15
298.15
326.00
315.95

PF
427.00
399.90
368.00
305.45

PF
415.45
362.50
361.15
282.20
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PA
270.70
305.85
333.75
331.95

PA
376.30
361.55
355.95
406.55

PA
292.30
375.40
339.65
413.95

PTS
391.80
399.85
436.40
378.90

PTS
518.90
526.85
494.35
375.20

PTS
534.55
466.50
434.25
371.10
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